CS UNITEC, INC. _
22 Harbor Avenue Model L 1506 VV — Angle Grinder

Norwalk, CT 06850
Website: www.csunitec.com

Email: info@csunitec.com




CS UNITEC

Model L 1506 VV Angle Grinder - Parts List

POS. NO.

101 - 108
43 + 49
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ITEM NO.

100 110
251 682
160 512
241 342
241 369
183 261
253 467
254 379
211451
225 304
195 820
250918
219 983
268 011
251 803
214 884
254 442
254 443
177 644
195 715
149 136
250 538
152 072
250 175
257 354
197 041
257 750
256 902
257 571
257 572
159 204
159 212
164 038
252 030
159 247
195 693
159 271

Product Group: B Effective: 2/19/2007

Not responsible for typographical errors.

DESCRIPTION
Face Spanner

Guard, 4-4 1/2" w/vacuum port

Seal Ring

Armature

Maanetic Field

Condenser

Cord

Motor Case SEE # 225 320 FOR STOCK
Control Lever

Control Rod

Compression Spring

Electronic OLD # 241 385
Maanetic Ring

Sealing Ring

Bevel Gear

Ball Bearing SEE #'S 91003 0020 OR 114 14
Bearing SEE # 100 579
Bearing SEE # 100 587
Fan

Screw

Screw

Gearhouse w/Spindle Lock for Model L 1506 VR
Gear Cover

Cover

Bearing Cover

Cable Sleeve

Plate

Gear Spindle Complete

Spacer

SHIM

Sealing Rina

Spring Washer

14MM Spindle See # 167 746 for 5/8"
17MM Spindle

Air Guide

Screw

Needle Bearing SEE 189 251
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CS UNITEC

POS. NO. ITEM NO.
37 258 573
38 225 347
39 218 073
40 195 782
41 215074
42 250 305
44 160 520
45 160 539
46 213 373
47 259 403
48 211796
50 250 265
51 250 589
52 250 266
53 250 597
60 191 604
61 100 080
62 194 034

101 252 161
102 252 124
103 252123
104 252 125
105 252 126
106 106 690
107 106 763
108 252 163
111 252 050
112 206 245

Model L 1506 VV Angle Grinder - Parts List

Product Group: B

Not responsible for typographical errors.

DESCRIPTION
Screw

Torx Head Screw
Carbon Brush
Switch

Cable Clamp

Pinion

Washer

Washer

Screw

Motor Cap

Screws

Lock Button
Compression Spring
Sealing Ring
Locking Disc
Clampina Flanae
Clamp Flanae, M-14
Side Handle

Guard for L 1506 VV
Brush, Arched
Brush, Straight
Plate

Plate, Angled
Screw

Nut

Screw

Hose Clamp
Phillips Head Screw

Old #159 344

replaces 208.949

SEE # 191 612
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